
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
59 
10 
42 
26 
64 
61 
20 
24 
88 

422 

GPR Class 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 
MINI MAX 

Name 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO- FASP 
GUSTAVO BONK @- FAUESC 
GUI GOMES- FAUESC 
DUDU SALAMONDE @- FASP 
LOURENÇO VARELA- FAUESC 
EDWARD KIRST- FASP 
FELIPE LANCELLOTTI @- FASP 
GIOVANA MARINOSKI @- FPRA 
PEDRO BERALDO @- FASP 
DANIEL REBOUÇAS @- FPARN 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
4 

Best Tm 
54.501 
54.544 
54.882 
55.087 
55.231 
55.235 
55.336 
55.818 
55.971 
56.340 

Diff 

0.043 
0.381 
0.586 
0.730 
0.734 
0.835 
1.317 
1.470 
1.839 

Gap 

0.043 
0.338 
0.205 
0.144 
0.004 
0.101 
0.482 
0.153 
0.369 

In Lap 
6 
6 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
3 
5 
3 

S1 Best 
17.972 
18.092 
18.203 
18.031 
18.221 
18.181 
18.208 
18.397 
18.427 
18.319 

S2 Best 
20.672 
20.620 
20.606 
21.045 
20.945 
21.143 
20.981 
21.070 
21.157 
21.684 

S3 Best 
15.856 
15.787 
15.890 
15.949 
16.020 
15.881 
15.961 
15.977 
16.217 
16.120 

Sorted on best lap time
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57º CAMP. BRASILEIRO DE KART - GRUPO 1 
ROTAX MINI MAX 

7o TREINO - MINI MAX 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:02:55 

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km 

14/10/2022 07:00 


